Agenda for 2019 SCOR Annual Meeting in Toyama, Japan

Sun., Sept. 22

Mon., Sept. 23

Tues., Sept. 24

Wed., Sept. 25

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

SCOR
Executive
Committee
Meetings in
Closed Session

Welcome, Logistics, and
Introductions

President’s Report

Executive Director's Report

Preparations for 2020 SCOR
Elections and SCOR
Constitution

WG Proposals — Feedback to
Proponents

IABO
IAMAS
IAPSO

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

InterRidge
I0CCG
GACS

Current WGs

IMBeR

SOLAS

Finances
Report of Ad Hoc Finance
Committee

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

GEOTRACES
GEOTRACES Review

IIOE-2

2020 and 2021 SCOR Meetings

Close of Meeting

I0C

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

Public
Symposium in
Toyama

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

Discussion of WG Proposals

IOCCP
IOCCP Review

SO0S

BREAK

BREAK

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

Canal Cruise &
Welcome
Reception

Discussion of WG Proposals

GlobalHAB

JCS
COBS

GESAMP

IQOE

PICES

SCOR-JOS Joint Symposium

City Walking Tour & Dinner

Onsen (Hot Spring) &
Conference Dinner

SCOR-JOS Dinner

20:00

SCOR Executive Committee meets
in closed session




