Agenda for 2019 SCOR Annual Meeting in Toyama, Japan

	Sun., Sept. 22	Mon., Sept. 23	Tues., Sept. 24	Wed., Sept. 25
9:00 9:15	SCOR Executive Committee Meetings in Closed Session	Welcome, Logistics, and Introductions	WG Proposals – Feedback to Proponents	IABO IAMAS IAPSO
9:30		President's Report		
9:45		Executive Director's Report		
10:00 10:15		Preparations for 2020 SCOR Elections and SCOR Constitution		BREAK
10:30 10:45		BREAK	BREAK	InterRidge IOCCG
11:00 11:15		Current WGs	IMBeR	GACS Finances Report of Ad Hoc Finance Committee
11:30 11:45			SOLAS	
12:00 12:15		GEOTRACES GEOTRACES Review	IIOE-2	2020 and 2021 SCOR Meetings
				Close of Meeting
12:30 12:45			IOC	LUNCH
13:00				
13:15		LUNCH	LUNCH	
13:30 13:45	Public Symposium in Toyama			SCOR-JOS Joint Symposium
14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45		Discussion of WG Proposals	IOCCP IOCCP Review	
15:00 15:15			SOOS	
15:30 15:45		BREAK	BREAK	
16:00 16:15		Discussion of WG Proposals	GlobalHAB	
16:30			JCS COBS	
16:45			GESAMP	
17:00 17:15			IQOE	
17:30 17:45			PICES	
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45	Canal Cruise & Welcome Reception	City Walking Tour & Dinner	Onsen (Hot Spring) & Conference Dinner	SCOR-JOS Dinner
20:00				SCOR Executive Committee meets in closed session